TE KrkonosSska 70 MTB
2023-09-02 Janské Lazné

D&tska K7 RUZOVA TRAT (starsi, dévéata)

start ~ 11:45:00 | 2010 - 2013 | registered: 18

category
D3 111
D4 112
D3 113
D3 114
D3 115
D3 116
D3 117
D3 118
D4 119
D3 120
D4 128
D3 121
D3 122
D4 123
D3 124
D3 125
D3 126
D3 129
SPORTCHaLLENGE

name
BEDNARIKOVA ANETA
FAMFULIKOVA BARBORA
FAMFULIKOVA ELENA
JOHANOVA ANIKA
KALYN VITALINA
KOSTALOVA ELISKA
KUBECKOVA VENDULA
MATERNOVA SARKA
MELISIKOVA VIKTORIE
MOSTEKOVA ROZALIE
NYVLTOVA BARA
PICHOVA ANDREA
SVOBODOVA NIKOLKA
SVOBODOVA VERONIKA
SAFRANKOVA ANNA
SICHOVA STEPANKA
SUSTROVA AMALIE
ZAJiCKOVA LENKA

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

TE

SVOBODA NAD UPOU
SK JANSKE LAZNE

TE

TE

TE

SK JANSKE LAZNE
VELKE SVATONOVICE
SK JANSKE LAZNE

TE

TE

TE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE
LOKO TRUTNOV

start list

team year
2013
2010
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2011
2012
2010
2012
2012
2011
2012
2013
2012
2012
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